Overview
Allied Telesis CentreCOM GS970M
Series switches provide an excellent
access solution for today’s networks,
supporting Gigabit to the desktop for
maximum performance. The Power
over Ethernet Plus (PoE+) models
provide an ideal solution for connecting

® GS970M Series
Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switches
Switches | Product Information
The Allied Telesis CentreCOM GS970M Series of Layer 3 Gigabit
switches offer an impressive set of features in a compact design,
making them ideal for applications at the network edge.
CentreCOM GS970M Series | Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switches
Product Specifications
PRODUCT
10/100/1000T (RJ-45)
COPPER PORTS
100/1000X SFP PORTS TOTAL PORTS
POE+ ENABLE
PORTS
SWITCHING FABRIC FORWARDING RATE
GS970M/10PS 8 2 10 8 20Gbps 14.9Mpps
GS970M/10 8 2 10 - 20Gbps 14.9Mpps
GS970M/18PS 16 2 18 16 36Gbps 26.8Mpps
GS970M/18 16 2 18 - 36Gbps 26.8Mpps
GS970M/28PS 24 4 28 24 56Gbps 41.7Mpps
GS970M/28 24 4 28 - 56Gbps 41.7Mpps
Physical specifications
PRODUCT
PORT SPEED
10MBPS 100MBPS 1GBPS